

FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

Baptist Hospital Volunteer Services \$5 Jewelry Sale

Pensacola, Fla. (May 11, 2023) – Baptist Hospital Volunteer Services is hosting a \$5 Jewelry & Accessories Sale on Monday, May 22 and Tuesday, May 23, from 7 a.m. to 4 p.m. in the Medical Meeting Room located at the Baptist Towers, 1717 North E St., Pensacola, Fla.

Items such as necklaces, bracelets, scarves, hats, collegiate merchandise, rings, wallets, and more will be for sale for only \$5. This fundraiser benefits the volunteer services fund of the Baptist Health Care Foundation. Cash, check, and most major credit cards are accepted. For more information, call Baptist Hospital Volunteer Services at 850.434.4936.

CONTACT BELOW IS FOR MEDIA USE ONLY

For more information about this press release or to schedule an interview, please contact 850.791.5254 or BHCMediaRelations@bhcpns.org.

About Baptist Health Care

Baptist Health Care is a community-owned, not-for-profit health care organization committed to improving the quality of life for people and communities in Northwest Florida and South Alabama. A 2003 Malcolm Baldrige recipient, Baptist continuously strives to be a national leader in quality and service. Baptist Health Care includes three hospitals, four medical parks, Andrews Institute for Orthopaedic & Sports Medicine, Lakeview Center, Baptist Medical Group. Baptist Health Care is one of the largest non-governmental employers in Northwest Florida. For more information, please visit www.eBaptistHealthCare.org.

Baptist Health Care • Baptist Hospital • Gulf Breeze Hospital • Jay Hospital • Lakeview Center • Baptist Medical Park – Nine Mile • Baptist Medical Park – Navarre • Baptist Medical Park – Pace • Baptist Medical Park – Airport • Andrews Institute • Baptist Medical Group • Baptist Heart & Vascular Institute • Baptist Health Care Foundation

###